



Date: 6/11/2024

Chisholm Trail Road - North

CSJ: n/a
Highway: Chisholm Trail Road
County: Williamson

Table with columns: ITEM #, BID CODE, SPEC #, DESCRIPTION, BID UNIT, QUANTITY, UNIT PRICE, AMOUNT, and multiple columns for contractor estimates (G. Hyatt Construction, Inc., Smith Contracting Co., Inc., Chasco Constructors, Austin Engineering Co., Inc., Capital Excavation Company, Patin Construction, LLC, Cash Construction Company, Inc., Aaron Concrete Contractors, LLC, Texas Road, LLC, Joe Bland Construction, L.P., ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE).

CORR	511S	ABAND & REMOVE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE & VAULT	EA	2.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,521.00	\$ 3,042.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 21,985.00	\$ 43,970.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
CORR		REMOVE & DISPOSE OF WELL SITE	LS	1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 318,000.00	\$ 318,000.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 47,000.80	\$ 47,000.80	\$ 51,965.00	\$ 51,965.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
CORR	510S	REMOVE EXISTING WATERLINE	LF	801.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,020.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,418.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 52,065.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 42,453.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 23,229.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,040.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,015.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 15,219.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 28,035.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,060.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,020.00
CORR	510S	REMOVE 16" AC WATERLINE	LF	1615.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 40,375.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 71,060.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 137,275.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 122,740.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 77,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 64,600.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 67,830.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 71,060.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 96,900.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 290,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 56,525.00
CORR	510S	REMOVE 12" AC WATERLINE	LF	585.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 22,815.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 51,480.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 25,155.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 26,910.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 99,450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,550.00
164	6007	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	SY	432.00	\$ 3.24	\$ 1,399.68	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 324.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 259.20	\$ 0.38	\$ 164.16	\$ 1.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 280.80	\$ 0.40	\$ 172.80	\$ 0.40	\$ 172.80	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 972.00
		FORCE ACCOUNT - EROSION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
		FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY	LS	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
		FORCE ACCOUNT - HAZARDOUS MATERIALS REMEDIATION	LS	1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
		ROADWAY TOTAL			\$ 5,875,972.56		\$ 5,032,246.15		\$ 5,777,041.30		\$ 5,918,057.85		\$ 5,531,564.51		\$ 5,511,415.36		\$ 5,936,856.40		\$ 5,599,290.42		\$ 5,923,503.66		\$ 7,337,444.00		\$ 6,508,631.85	
		WATERLINE TOTAL			\$ 1,998,033.75		\$ 1,712,466.00		\$ 1,887,194.00		\$ 2,014,957.20		\$ 1,644,678.66		\$ 1,534,872.00		\$ 1,560,469.60		\$ 1,710,822.07		\$ 1,905,279.30		\$ 2,831,812.00		\$ 1,435,032.50	
		BID TOTAL			\$ 7,474,006.31		\$ 6,744,712.15		\$ 7,664,235.30		\$ 7,933,015.05		\$ 7,176,243.17		\$ 7,046,287.36		\$ 7,497,326.00		\$ 7,310,112.49		\$ 7,828,782.96		\$ 9,999,256.00		\$ 7,943,664.35	
		FORCE ACCOUNTS TOTAL			\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00	
		PROJECT TOTAL			\$ 7,504,006.31		\$ 6,774,712.15		\$ 7,694,235.30		\$ 7,963,015.05		\$ 7,206,243.17		\$ 7,076,287.36		\$ 7,527,326.00		\$ 7,340,112.49		\$ 7,858,782.96		\$ 9,999,256.00		\$ 7,973,664.35	

